KHSAA District Soccer Tournament Financial Report KHSAA Form SO101
(return one copy to KHSAA by published deadiines. File separate reports if Girls and Rev 9/10
Boys Tournaments are held separately)

District# 4 Boys  Girls X  Combined __ Held at _Trigg County Dates 10/11 & 14/10
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals
Tickets $5.00 264 e
TOTAL REVENUE (1)
Part B EXPENSE ITi EMS Expenses
Facility Costs
Miscellaneous $460.00
Officials $420.00
Photo
Printing
Program Sales
Team Reimbursement _
Trophies $124 .48
Workers $180.00

TOTAL EXPENSES (2)
| Part C ] Net Proﬁt (Part A (1) mlnus Part B {2) total)
[ Part D | Auowance to Host School

| Part E l Proft Subject to Dlvrsmn by Schools (Part C mlnus Part D) i e : U fE . $135 54

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART
E ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

Caldwel! County $33.89
Crittenden County $33.89

Lyon County $33.89
Trigg County $33.87

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Ti: ckets Sold NOT money received)

184
80

oo || |ra |-

264

« NOTE **IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A
MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND
SENT TO THE KHSAA,

Jim Perrin Trigg County High School 270-522-2200



District 4 Girls Soccer Financial Report 2010

Receipts ($5.00 each)

Expenses:

Officials

Team Trophies

All-District Plaques

Gate Workers

Ball Chasers

3 Rawlings Soccer Balls & Shipping
Tournament Manager Fee

Public Address Announcer

Total Expenses

Net Profit

$1320.00

$ 420.00
$124.46
$180.00
$ 90.00
$ 60.00
$ 130.00
$ 150.00

$ 30.00

$1184.46

$135.54



