

KHSAA District Soccer Tournament Financial Report (return one copy to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and

KHSAA Form SO101 Rev 9/10

Boys Tournaments are held separately)

District #	4 Boys Girls X Combined Held at	Trigg County_	Dates	10/11 & 14/10
Part A	REVENUE ITEMS	Price(s)	Receipts	Totals
	Tickets	\$5.00	264	
	TOTAL REVENUE (1)			\$1320.00
Part B	EXPENSE ITEMS		Expenses	
	Facility Costs			
	Miscellaneous		\$460.00	
	Officials		\$420.00	
	Photo			
	Printing			
	Program Sales			
	Team Reimbursement			
	Trophies	and the second s	\$124.46	
	Workers	_	\$180.00	
	TOTAL EXPENSES (2)			\$1184.46
Part C	Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)			
Part D	Allowance to Host School			
Part E	Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D)	\$ 18 K S/16		\$135.54

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

E ADOVE, MOT MODODING HAVEE DAY ENGLO					
School	Amoun	Sch	nool <u>Amount</u>		
Caldwell County	\$33.89				
Crittenden County	\$33.89				
Lyon County	\$33.89				
Trigg County	\$33.87				

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold, NOT money received)

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Session	Paid			
1	184			
2	80			
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
Total	264			

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Jim Perrin

Trigg County High School

270-522-2200

District 4 Girls Soccer Financial Report 2010

Receipts (\$5.00 each)	\$1320.00
Expenses:	
Officials	\$ 420.00
Team Trophies	\$ 124.46
All-District Plaques	\$ 180.00
Gate Workers	\$ 90.00
Ball Chasers	\$ 60.00
3 Rawlings Soccer Balls & Shipping	\$ 130.00
Tournament Manager Fee	\$ 150.00
Public Address Announcer	\$ 30.00
Total Expenses	\$1184.46
Net Profit	\$ 135.54